New Research Building Scientific Advisory Group - Committee List

Name Title Department Email
Gordon Jensen Senior Associate Dean’s Office gordon.jensen@med.uvm.edu
chair Dean for Research
Marilyn Cipolla Professor Neurological marilyn.cipolla@med.uvm.edu
Sciences
Yvonne Jansen- Professor/ Vice Pathology and yvonne.janssen@med.uvm.edu

Heininger

Chair for Research

Laboratory Medicine

Jason Botten

Assistant Professor

Medicine —
Immunology

jason.botten@med.uvm.edu

Matt Wargo

Associate Professor

Microbiology &
Molecular Genetics

matthew.wargo@med.uvm.edu

Jason Stumpff

Assistant Professor

Molecular Physiology
& Biphysics

jason.stumpff@med.uvm.edu

Max Ross Lab Research Pharmacology maxwell.ross@med.uvm.edu
Technician
Janet Stein Professor

Biochemistry

Janet.stein@uvm.edu

Chris Huston

Associate Professor

MMG

Christopher.Huston@uvm.edu
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